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Signed for and on behalf of the authorized representative:

Date of issue:

Name, position, signature:

Sharp Consumer Electronics Poland sp. z o.o.

Ostaszewo 57B, 87-148 Łysomice, Poland

REGON (National Business Registry Number): 3401+A1:I64 (Tax Identification Number): 879-24-81-113

District Court in Toruń, 7th Commercial Division / Sąd Rejonowy w Toruniu, VII Wydział Gospodarczy KRS 0000255768 Share capital (fully paid) / kapitał zakładowy (opłacony 

w całości): PLN 268.895.500 

We, Sharp Consumer Electronics Poland sp. z o.o., registered by address : Ostaszewo 57B,             

87-148 Łysomice, Poland, declare under our sole responsibility that our product:

Information published

Manufacturer's name or trade mark, 

commercial registration number and 

address

Is equipped with External Power Supply, which has the technical parameters listed in the table below:

Input AC frequency

Value and precision

≤0,1

86,2

87,7

48,0

4,0

12,0

50/60

100-240

SOY-1200400-298

External Power Supply Technical Data

09.04.2021

Kamil Gorczyca

Certification Specialist

          LCD LED TV

Sharp 1T-C24DH2KG2FM       

Average active efficiency

Output power

Output current

Output voltage

Manufacturer's Name: Shenzen SOY Technology Co., Ltd

Commercial registration number: 9144030055987039X8

Address: Block A, Dakan Technology Park, Xili Town, 

Nanshan District, Shenzen, Guangdong, China

Model identifier

Input voltage

No-load power consumption

Efficiency at low load (10%)


