

External Power Supply Technical Data

We, Sharp Consumer Electronics Poland sp. z o.o., registered by address: Ostaszewo 57B, 87-148 Lysomice, Poland, declare under our sole responsibility that our product:

Sharp 1T-C24DH2KG2FM LCD LED TV

Is equipped with External Power Supply, which has the technical parameters listed in the table below:

Information published	Value and precision	Unit
Manufacturer's name or trade mark, commercial registration number and address	Manufacturer's Name: Shenzen SOY Technology Co., Ltd Commercial registration number: 9144030055987039X8 Address: Block A, Dakan Technology Park, Xili Town, Nanshan District, Shenzen, Guangdong, China	
Model identifier	SOY-1200400-298	
Input voltage	100-240	V
Input AC frequency	50/60	Hz
Output voltage	12,0	V
Output current	4,0	А
Output power	48,0	W
Average active efficiency	87,7	%
Efficiency at low load (10%)	86,2	%
No-load power consumption	≤0,1	W

Signed for and on behalf of the authorized representative:

Date of issue: Name, position, signature:

Sharp Consumer Electronics Foland sp. z o.o.
Ostaszewo 578 87-148 FOCAla Lysonice
NIP 879-24-14-113 REGON 340166160

09.04.2021 Kamil Gorczyca Certification Specialist